

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.40455 of 2022 + 4722 of 2023
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	02.03.2026	<u>PK,J</u> None appears for the R-8 to R-13 in WP. No. 4722 of 2023. Post on 09.03.2026. Print the name “ Srinivas Rao. P” in the place “ M.Durga Prasad”. B/o sur	